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WORTHING COLLEGE
	Please see the website for Open event dates, times and booking details.

https://www.worthing.ac.uk/


	GBMET
	Please see the website for Open event dates, times and booking details.

https://www.gbmc.ac.uk/



	CHICHESTER COLLEGE
	Please see the website for Open event dates, times and booking details.
https://www.chichester.ac.uk/

	BHASVIC
	Wednesday 8th November 4pm - 8pm

Thursday 9th November 4pm - 8pm

	VARNDEAN
	Open Day
Saturday 30 September 11am - 2pm
International Baccalaureate Diploma Talk
Tuesday 10 October 6.30pm - 7.45pm (Doors 6pm, Talk 6.30pm)
Open Evenings
Wed 1 & Thurs 2 November 5.00pm - 8.00pm



	COLLYERS
	Wednesday 8th and Thursday 9th November 2023 (timings TBC)

	BRINSBURY
	Please see the website for Open event dates, times and booking details.
https://www.brinsbury.ac.uk/

	PLUMPTON
	Open Event, from 5:00pm - 7:30pm on Wednesday 20th September. 


	
SHOREHAM ACADEMY
	Thursday 2nd November 2023, 6-8pm, 


	ST.PHILIP HOWARD
	Thursday 9th November – 6pm - 8pm


	NEWMAN College
	Thursday 16th November – 6pm -9pm


	[bookmark: _Hlk106364817]ANGMERING SCHOOL Sixth Form
	Thursday 5th October – 4.30pm – 7pm

	SIR ROBERT WOODWARD
W6
	TBC


	BN1 Arts
	In-house Open Day - Saturday 23rd September
2.30pm - 4.30pm, BN1 Studios, Vantage Point

	DV8
	Wednesday 11th October – 5pm-7pm


	BRIGHTON COLLEGE
	Saturday 30th September & Saturday 14th October 2023 – book online to reserve a place.


	LANCING COLLEGE
	Thursday 5th October – 5.30-7.30pm
Book online to reserve a place.

	Brighton Girls
	Saturday 23rd September 2023 – book online to reserve a place
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